
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
78 
58 
30 
12 

100 
11 

Class 
FAUESC 
FAUESC 
FADF 
FAERJ 
FADF 
FAERJ 

Name 
GABRIEL GOMEZ 

ENZO ALLAGE MARINS 

VINICIUS TESSARO 

JOSÉ A. S. DE SIQUEIRA 

JOÃO A. P. P. FILHO 

PEDRO CAPARRELLI  

Nat 
FAUESC 
FAUESC 
FADF 
FAERJ 
FADF 
FAERJ 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

Best Tm 
57.519 

57.614 

57.677 

57.869 

58.007 

1:00.133 

Diff 

0.095 

0.158 

0.350 

0.488 

2.614 

In Lap 
10 
5 
8 
7 
5 
3 

S1 Best 
17.951 

18.120 

18.072 

18.093 

18.193 

18.877 

S2 Best 
19.315 

19.298 

19.295 

19.260 

19.410 

19.867 

S3 Best 
8.973 

8.889 

8.918 

8.984 

9.025 

9.498 

S4 Best 
11.211 

11.237 

11.236 

11.385 

11.294 

11.864 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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IV Copa de Kart das Federações 2014 
PMK 

Treino Classificatório - PMK 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:00:16 

Kartodromo Volta Redonda/RJ 1,150 km 

19/12/2014 09:00 

Divulgado às ___:___


